Codification Tables:  1983 Regular Session Laws—RCW
1983 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 50.22.010
2 Em.
2 1 18.71.030
2 18.92.021
3 19.91.010
4 19.91.140
5 19.91.150
6 23A.32.050
7 28A.59.180
8 34.08.020
9 41.05.050
10 43.24.085
11 43.38.010
12 46.52.100
13 51.32.040
14 67.16.180
15 69.50.505
16 79.01.132
17 79.01.184
18 Eff. date
n79.01.184
19 84.52.052
20 Repealer
21 Sev.
n18.71.030
22 Em.
3 1 2.32.200
2 2.32.240
3 3.58.040
4 4.24.050
5 4.24.060
6 6.04.100
7 9.41.160
8 9.45.230
9 Repealer
10 9.95.190
11 Repealer
12 10.40.070
13 Leg. rev.
14 11.36.010
15 13.04.300
16 13.34.070
17 14.20.070
18 14.20.090
19 15.14.010
20 15.32.100
21 Leg. rev.
22 15.60.080
23 16.36.095
24 18.22.215
25 19.86.920
26 22.28.020
27 24.36.060
28 24.36.090
29 28A.02.240
30 28A.41.130
31 28A.44.045
32 28A.44.095
33 28A.57.020
34 28A.57.120
35 28A.57.324
36 28A.57.435
37 28A.58.230
38 28A.97.010
39 Repealer
40 28B.50.095

3 Em.
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  1983 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
19 1 36.86.100
2 47.32.140
20 1 Intent
n43.01.160
2 43.01.160
3 44.04.210
21 1 51.14.090
2 51.14.095
22 1 43.110.010
2 43.88.114
3 43.131.211
4 43.131.212
5 Eff. date
23 1 28B.16.070
24 1 53.08.010
25 1 10.77.110
2 10.77.200
26 1 46.01.140
2 82.12.0251
3 82.44.120
4 82.50.520
5 Repealer
27 1 46.16.006
2 46.16.290
3 46.16.370
4 46.16.565
28 1 4.56.100
2 4.64.030
29 1 47.01.260
2 Em.
30 1 46.90.200
2 46.90.300
3 Em.
31 1 4.12.025
32 1 23A.28.125
2 23A.28.127
3 23A.28.135
4 23A.28.250
5 23A.28.141
6 23A.32.050
7 23A.32.160
8 23A.32.170
9 23A.44.100
10 Constr.
11 Em.
33 1 60.08.020
2 60.08.060
34 1 43.60A.080
35 1 48.21.240
2 48.44.340
3 48.46.290
4 Sev.
5 Eff. date
36 1 48.42.010
2 48.42.020
3 48.42.030
4 48.42.040
5 48.42.050
6 Leg. dir.
37 1 31.12.160
2 31.12.180
3 31.12.240
4 31.12.325
5 31.12.330
6 31.12.500
7 31.12.505
8 31.12.510

12 48.46.340
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1983 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
13 48.46.350
14 48.46.360
15 48.46.370
16 48.46.380
17 48.46.390
18 48.46.400
19 48.46.410
20 48.46.420
21 48.46.430
22 24.03.015
23 41.26.150
24 48.21.200
25 Repealer
107 1 19.16.250
108 1 82.08.0255
2 82.12.0256
3 82.36.285
4 82.38.080
109 1 43.21C.038
2 28A.58.031
3 28A.58.032
110 1 29.10.090
111 1 51.32.260
112 1 18.71.200
2 18.71.205
3 18.71.210
4 18.71.215
5 18.73.030
6 18.73.205
7 18.73.077
8 18.73.073
113 1 48.20.395
2 48.21.230
3 48.44.330
4 48.46.280
114 1 9.04.090
2 Vetoed
Em.
115 1 9.94A.300
2 9.94A.310
3 9.94A.320
4 9.94A.330
5 9.94A.340
6 9.94A.350
7 9.94A.360
8 9.94A.370
9 9.94A.380
10 9.94A.390
11 9.94A.400
12 9.94A.410
13 9.94A.420
14 9.94A.430
15 9.94A.440
16 9.94A.450
17 9.94A.460
18 Leg. dir.
116 1 18.74.005
2 18.74.010
3 18.74.020
4 18.74.023
5 18.74.027
6 18.74.030
7 18.74.035
8 18.74.040
9 18.74.050
10 18.74.060
11 18.74.065

45 10.05.120
[page 3]
Codification Tables:  1983 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
46 Leg. dir.
47 Eff. dates
n46.20.308
48 Sev.
n46.20.308
166 1 28B.15.750
2 28B.15.752
3 28B.15.754
4 28B.15.756
5 28B.15.758
6 Exp. date
167 1 39.46.010
2 39.46.020
3 39.46.030
4 39.46.040
5 39.46.050
6 39.46.060
7 39.46.070
8 39.46.100
9 Leg. dir.
10 Temporary
11 43.80.125
12 8.12.400
13 8.12.410
14 8.12.440
15 8.12.460
16 14.08.112
17 14.08.114
18 17.28.260
19 27.12.060
20 27.12.223
21 28A.51.010
22 28A.51.030
23 28A.51.055
24 28A.51.070
25 28A.51.180
26 28A.51.190
27 28A.51.220
28 28A.52.050
29 28A.52.055
30 28A.52.060
31 28B.10.310
32 28B.10.315
33 28B.20.396
34 28B.20.398
35 35.22.590
36 35.37.090
37 35.37.100
38 35.37.120
39 35.41.030
40 35.41.050
41 35.45.030
42 35.45.040
43 35.45.050
44 35.45.150
45 35.48.020
46 35.58.2721
47 35.58.450
48 35.58.460
49 35.59.060
50 35.59.070
51 35.60.040
52 Vetoed
53 35.61.160
54 35.61.170
55 35.61.180
56 35.61.200